FFFFFFFF-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-XMDMDMDMDMDMDMDMD--------11111111WWWWWWWW SSerieseries
Order code
Input Output
Isolation
(VDC)
Max
Capacitive
Load(µF)
Efficiency
(%,Typ)Voltage
(VDC)
Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(max.mA)
F0303XMD-1W 3.0-3.6 3.3 303 3000 220 72
F0305XMD-1W 3.0-3.6 5 200 3000 220 75
F0309XMD-1W 3.0-3.6 9 111 3000 220 74
F0312XMD-1W 3.0-3.6 12 83 3000 220 76
F0315XMD-1W 3.0-3.6 15 66 3000 220 77
F0503XMD-1W 4.5-5.5 3.3 300 3000 220 72
F0505XMD-1W 4.5-5.5 5 200 3000 220 75
F0507XMD-1W 4.5-5.5 7.2 140 3000 220 76
F0509XMD-1W 4.5-5.5 9 110 3000 220 77
F0512XMD-1W 4.5-5.5 12 83 3000 220 78
F0515XMD-1W 4.5-5.5 15 67 3000 220 78
F0518XMD-1W 4.5-5.5 18 56 3000 220 78
F0524XMD-1W 4.5-5.5 24 42 3000 220 78